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PRO kummist, must pistik 2P+E 16A 250V IP54

Tootja:
Tootekood:
Grupp:

Kategooria:

Features

VEXEN electric

PR250BL

Paigalduslulitid/pistikseadised

Maanduskontaktiga pistik

0.08 kg
85366990
16A

2

Jah

P44
Kruviklemm

Must


https://www.pbplus.eu
https://pbplus.eu/ee/product/pro-gumijas-melna-kontaktdaksa-2p-e-16a-250v-ip54
https://pbplus.eu/ee/product/pro-gumijas-melna-kontaktdaksa-2p-e-16a-250v-ip54
https://pbplus.eu/ee/product/pro-gumijas-melna-kontaktdaksa-2p-e-16a-250v-ip54
https://pbplus.eu/ee/products/instalacijas-sledzu-programmas-spraudnu-ierices
https://pbplus.eu/ee/products/drosibas-kontaktspraudnis

	Features
	Täpsem info

